Official WAKEBOARD Training Schedule (Work in Progress)

Start of Training
End of Training
Calculated Time

Time/ Rider

Wakeboard

~NOoO O~ WN PP

start
08:00:00
08:37:50
09:57:18
11:05:24
11:50:49
13:17:50
13:55:41

end
08:37:50
09:57:18
11:05:24
11:50:49
13:17:50
13:55:41
15:00:00

08:00
15:00
07:00:00
00:03:47

time
00:37:50
01:19:28
01:08:06
00:45:24
01:27:02
00:37:50
01:04:19

Thursday, 30 July 2009
Update 29 July

country
France, Hungary, Denmark
Great Britain
Austria, Finland, Sweden
Croatia, Israel, Spain
Germany
Netherlands, Russia, Slovakia, Ukraine
Wakeskate

riders &
10
21
18
12
23
10
17
111



